XARESARR - #B (FH) :

Awaiji West Coast Free Shuttle Bus
2023.4.29~5.7 GW/\ Xl

X—3EEFRZEBLEY, Please note that a shuttle will not stop at a bus stop marked with (—).

¥NA—FTF 1 KBEE () BEEROCEEHGHNIFEERLFT, Hello Kitty Parking marked with (—): A shuttle will stop if requested.

TY4414+¥ Fromlwaya Port Towards Awaji IC and All The Facilities

+ e
\ &Il% Timetable B+ RFzIZE

(ED) @ (») BEEHFDSEEHBIIZFEERULZT, NIJIGEN NO MORI Parking A marked with (—): Going towards Iwaya Port, a shuttle will stop if requested.

E=1=nial
lwaya Port

9:50
10:20
10:50
11:30
12:00
12:20
12:50
13:20
13:50
14:20
14:50
15:20
15:50
16:20
16:40
17:20
18:00
18:40
19:20
20:00
20:40

i g
Awaji IC

9:55
10:25
10:55
11:35
12:05
12:25
12:55
13:25
13:55
14:25
14:55
15:25
15:55
16:25
16:45
17:25
18:05
18:45
19:25
20:05
20:45

i

F BEES15
NUIGEN
NO MORI

Zmiis; (Parking F)

9:58
10:28
10:58
11:38
12:08
12:28
12:58
13:28
13:58
14:28
14:58
15:28
15:58
16:28
16:48
17:28
18:08
18:48
19:28
20:08
20:48

F—=~Iboa
TLVFDFH
French Forest

10:01
10:31
11:01
11:41
12:11
12:31
13:01
13:31
14:01
14:31
15:01
15:31
16:01
16:31
16:51
17:31
18:11
18:51
19:31
20:11
20:51

A
10:02
10:32
11:02
11:42
12:12
12:32
13:02
13:32
14:02
14:32
15:02
15:32
16:02
16:32
16:52
17:32
18:12
18:52
19:32
20:12
20:52

idiols

AL
Aman no
Shokutaku

10:03

CRAFTECIRCUS

JLEEEiS
10:07
10:37

10:33
11:03

11:07

11:43

11:47

12:13

12:17

12:33

12:37

13:03

13:07

13:33
14:03
14:33
15:03
15:33
16:03
16:33
16:53
17:33
18:13
18:53
19:33
20:13
20:53

13:37
1407
14:37
15:07
15:37
16:07
16:37
16:57
17:37
18:17
18:57
19:37
20:17

—

CRAFTECIRCUS|

10:09
10:39
11:09
11:49
12:19
12:39
13:09
13:39
14:09
14:39
15:09
15:39
16:09
16:39
16:59
17:39
18:19
18:59
19:39
20:19
20:59

HELLO KITTY
SHOW BOX

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr

Aok

SEIKAIHA

10:11
10:41
11:11
11:51
12:21
12:41
13:11
13:41
14:11
14:41
15:11
15:41
16:11
16:41
17:01
17:41

18:21

19:01

19:41

20:21

21:01

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

10:14
10:44
11:14
11:54
12:24
12:44
13:14
13:44
14:14
14:44
15:14
15:44
16:14
16:44
17:04
17:44
18:24
19:04
19:44

—

—

@ scuola

10:16
10:46
11:16
11:56
12:26
12:46
13:16
13:46
14:16
14:46
15:16
15:46
16:16
16:46
17:06
17:46
18:26
19:06
19:46
20:26
21:06

X MFUEXOLDE BHMADRE, ROBZICT TBRLAMSY B - B Nl  *To go to Farmer’s Restaurant, “Haru San San”, please transfer to another shuttle at Aman no Shokutaku.
X TERSEREHEEELA NSV EDIEZ *Please transfer to another shuttle at West coast restaurant line via Bourou Seigaiha.

@ scuola

10:21
10:51
11:26
11:56
12:26
12:51
13:21
13:51
14:21
14:51
15:21
15:51
16:16
16:46
17:26
18:06
18:46
19:26
20:06
20:46
21:11

KB IN-F
By PASoNA-
AWAJI CHEF'S GARDEN

10:55
11:30
12:00
12:30
12:55
13:25
13:55
14:25
14:55
15:25
15:55
16:20
16:50
17:30
18:10
18:50
19:30
20:10
20:50
21:15

EN

SEIKAIHA
—

10:56
11:31
12:01
12:31
12:56
13:26
13:56
14:26
14:56
15:26
15:56
16:21
16:51
17:31
18:11
18:51
19:31
20:11
20:51
21:16

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

CRAFTECIRCU

—

10:58
11:33
12:03
12:33
12:58
13:28
13:58
14:28
14:58
15:28
15:58
16:23
16:53
17:33
18:13
18:53
19:33
20:13
20:53

21:18

CRAFTECIRCUS

JLErEis
10:59
11:34
12:04
12:34
12:59
13:29
13:59
14:29
14:59
15:29
15:59
16:24
16:54
17:34
18:14
18:54
19:34
20:14
20:54

21:19

s
10:33
11:03
11:38
12:08
12:38
13:03
13:33
14:03
14:33
15:03
15:33
16:03
16:28
16:58
17:38
18:18
18:58
19:38
20:18
20:58
21:23

1034
11:04
11:39

12:09

12:39

13:04

13:34

14:04

14:34
15:04
15:34
16:04
16:29
16:59
17:39
18:19
18:59
19:39
20:19
20:59
21:24

F—=~N)bVa
TLVFDFH
French Forest

10:36
11:06
11:41
12:11
12:41
13:06
13:36
14:06
14:36
15:06
15:36
16:06
16:31
17:01
17:41
18:21
19:01
19:41
20:21
21:01
21:26

FBEIS
NUIGEN

A
_A NO MORI

Zwvzn (Parking F)

10:39
11:09
11:44
12:14
12:44
13:09
13:39
14:09
14:39
15:09
15:39
16:09
16:34
17:04
17:44
18:24
19:04
19:44
20:24
21:04
21:29

'\ ety
(—)
(-)
(—)
(—)
(—)
(—)
(—)
(-)
(—)
(-)
(—)
(—)
(—)
(—)
(—)
(—)

(=)

KA B —
Awaiji IC

10:41
11:11
11:46
12:16
12:46
13:11
13:41
14:11
14:41
15:11
15:41
16:11
16:36
17:06
17:46
18:26
19:06
19:46
20:26
21:06

(=l=onaly
lwaya Port

10:45
11:15
11:50
12:20
12:50
13:15
13:45
14:15
14:45
15:15
15:45
16:15
16:40
17:10
'17:50
18:30
19:10
19:50
20:30
21:10

21:31

21:35

2023.4.29 iE



Awaji West Coast Free Shuttle Bus To/From Hokudan Earthquake Memorial Park
it R S 2 B~ GW/ i X B %I % B

2023.4.29~5.7 Timetable BT 5z

11:30 11:33 11:35 11:36 11:37 11:38 11:39 11:40 11:41 11:42
11:40 11:43 11:45 11:46 11:47 11:48 11:49 11:50 11:51 11:52
11:50 11:53 11:55 11:56 11:57 11:58 11:59 12:00 12:01 12:02
12:00 12:03 12:05 = 12:06 12:07 12:08 12:09 12:10 12:11 12:12
12:10 12:13 12:15 12:16 12:17 12:18 12:19 12:20 12:21 12:22
12:20 12:23 12:25 12:26 12:27 12:28 12:29 12:30 12:31 12:32
12:30 12:33 12:35 12:36 12:37 12:38 12:39 12:40 12:41 12:42
12:40 12:43 12:45 = 12:46 12:47 12:48 12:49 12:50 12:51 12:52
12:50 12:53 12:55 12:56 12:57 12:58 12:59 13:00 13:01 13:02
13:00 13:03 13:05 13:06 13:07 13:08 13:09 13:10 13:11 13:12
13:10 13:13 13:15 13:16 13:17 13:18 13:19 13:20 13:21 13:22
13:20 13:23 13:25 13:26 13:27 13:28 13:29 13:30 13:31 13:32
13:30 13:33 13:35 13:36 13:37 13:38 13:39 13:40 13:41 13:42
13:40 13:43 13:45 13:46 13:47 13:48 13:49 13:50 13:51 13:52
13:50 13:53 13:55 13:56 13:57 13:58 13:59 14:00 14:01 14:02
14:00 14:03 14:05 = 14:06 14:07 14:08 14:09 14:10 14:11 14:12
14:10 14:13 14:15 14:16 14:17 14:18 14:19 14:20 14:21 14:22
14:20 14:23 14:25 14:26 14:27 14:28 14:29 14:30 14:31 14:32
14:30 14:33 14:35 14:36 14:37 14:38 14:39 14:40 14:41 14:42
14:40 14:43 14:45 = 14:46 14:47 14:48 14:49 14:50 14:51 14:52
14:50 14:53 14:55 14:56 14:57 14:58 14:59 15:00 15:01 15:02
15:00 15:03 15:05 = 15:06 15:07 15:08 15:09 15:10 15:11 15:12
15:10 15:13 15:15 15:16 15:17 15:18 15:19 15:20 15:21 15:22
15:20 15:23 15:25 15:26 15:27 15:28 15:29 15:30 15:31 15:32
15:30 15:33 15:35 15:36 15:37 15:38 15:39 15:40 15:41 15:42
15:40 15:43 15:45 15:46 15:47 15:48 15:49 15:50 15:51 15:52
15:50 15:53 15:55 15:56 15:57 15:58 15:59 16:00 16:01 16:02
16:00 16:03 16:05 = 16:06 16:07 16:08 16:09 16:10 16:11 16:12
16:10 16:13 16:15 16:16 16:17 16:18 16:19 16:20 16:21 16:22
16:20 16:23 16:25 = 16:26 16:27 16:28 16:29 16:30 16:31 16:32
16:30 16:33 16:35 16:36 16:37 16:38 16:39 16:40 16:41 16:42
16:40 16:43 16:45 = 16:46 16:47 16:48 16:49 16:50 16:51 16:52
16:50 16:53 16:55 16:56 16:57 16:58 16:59 17:00 17:01 17:02
17:00 17:03 17:05 17:06 17:07 17:08 17:09 17:10 17:11 17:12
17:10 17:13 17:15 17:16 17:17 17:18 17:19 17:20 17:21 17:22
17:20 17:23 17:25 = 17:26 17:27 17:28 17:29 17:30 17:31 17:32
17:30 17:33 17:35 17:36 17:37 17:38 17:39 17:40 17:41 17:42
17:40 17:43 17:45 1T:46 17:47 17:48 17:49 17:50 17:51 17:52
17:50 17:53 17:55 17:56 17:57 17:58 17:59 18:00 18:01 18:02
18:00 18:03 18:05 = 18:06 18:07 18:08 18:09 18:10 18:11 18:12
18:10 18:13 18:15 18:16 18:17 18:18 18:19 18:20 18:21 18:22
18:20 18:23 18:25 = 18:26 18:27 18:28 18:29 18:30 18:31 18:32
18:30 18:33 18:35 18:36 18:37 18:38 18:39 18:40 18:41 18:42
18:40 18:43 18:45 = 18:46 18:47 18:48 18:49 18:50 18:51 18:52
18:50 18:53 18:55 18:56 18:57 18:58 18:59 19:00 19:01 19:02

2023.4.29 ik



Awaiji West Coast Free Shuttle Bus To/From Hokudan Earthquake Memorial Park

kR AE R RE~GW/II XK ZIR

2023.4.29~5.7 Timetable BT RFZIZE

11:43 11:46 11:47 11:48 11:49 11:50 11:51 11:52 11:54
11:53 11:56 11:57 11:58 11:59 12:00 12:01 12:02 12:04
12:03 12:06 12:07 12:08 12:09 12:10 12:11 12:12 12:14
12:13 12:16 12:17 12:18 12:19 12:20 12:21 12:22 12:24
12:23 12:26 12:27 12:28 12:29 12:30 12:31 12:32 12:34
12:33 12:36 12:37 12:38 12:39 12:40 12:41 12:42 12:44
12:43 12:46 12:47 12:48 12:49 12:50 12:51 12:52 12:54
12:53 12:56 12:57 12:58 12:59 13:00 13:01 13:02 13:04
13:03 13:06 13:07 13:08 13:09 13:10 13:11 13:12 13:14
13:13 13:16 13:17 13:18 13:19 13:20 13:21 13:22 13:24
13:23 13:26 13:27 13:28 13:29 13:30 13:31 13:32 13:34
13:33 13:36 13:37 13:38 13:39 13:40 13:41 13:42 13:44
13:43 13:46 13:47 13:48 13:49 13:50 13:51 13:52 13:54
13:53 13:56 13:57 13:58 13:59 14:00 14:01 14:02 14:04
14:03 14:06 14:07 14:08 14:09 14:10 14:11 14:12 14:14
14:13 14:16 14:17 14:18 14:19 14:20 14:21 14:22 14:24
14:23 14:26 14:27 14:28 14:29 14:30 14:31 14:32 14:34
14:33 14:36 14:37 14:38 14:39 14:40 14:41 14:42 14:44
14:43 14:46 14:47 14:48 14:49 14:50 14:51 14:52 14:54
14:53 14:56 14:57 14:58 14:59 15:00 15:01 15:02 15:04
15:03 15:06 15:07 15:08 15:09 15:10 15:11 15:12 15:14
15:13 15:16 15:17 15:18 15:19 15:20 15:21 15:22 15:24
15:23 15:26 15:27 15:28 15:29 15:30 15:31 15:32 15:34
15:33 15:36 15:37 15:38 15:39 15:40 15:41 15:42 15:44
15:43 15:46 15:47 15:48 15:49 15:50 15:51 15:52 15:54
15:53 15:56 15:57 15:58 15:59 16:00 16:01 16:02 16:04
16:03 16:06 16:07 16:08 16:09 16:10 16:11 16:12 16:14
16:13 16:16 16:17 16:18 16:19 16:20 16:21 16:22 16:24
16:23 16:26 16:27 16:28 16:29 16:30 16:31 16:32 16:34
16:33 16:36 16:37 16:38 16:39 16:40 16:41 16:42 16:44
16:43 16:46 16:47 16:48 16:49 16:50 16:51 16:52 16:54
16:53 16:56 16:57 16:58 16:59 17:00 17:01 17:02 17:04
17:03 17:06 17:07 17:08 17:09 17:10 17:11 17:12 17:14
17:13 17:16 17:17 17:18 17:19 17:20 17:21 17:22 17:24
17:23 17:26 17:27 17:28 17:29 17:30 17:31 17:32 17:34
17:33 17:36 17:37 17:38 17:39 17:40 17:41 17:42 17:44
17:43 17:46 17:47 17:48 17:49 17:50 17:51 17:52 17:54
17:53 17:56 17:57 17:58 17:59 18:00 18:01 18:02 18:04
18:03 18:06 18:07 18:08 18:09 18:10 18:11 18:12 18:14
18:13 18:16 18:17 18:18 18:19 18:20 18:21 18:22 18:24
18:23 18:26 18:27 18:28 18:29 18:30 18:31 18:32 18:34
18:33 18:36 18:37 18:38 18:39 18:40 18:41 18:42 18:44
18:43 18:46 18:47 18:48 18:49 18:50 18:51 18:52 18:54
18:53 18:56 18:57 18:58 18:59 19:00 19:01 19:02 19:04
19:03 19:06 19:07 19:08 19:09 19:10 19:11 19:12 19:14
20:00 20:01 20:02 20:03 20:04 20:05 20:06 20:07 20:08 20:10 20:13
20:30 20:31 20:32 20:33 20:34 20:35 20:36 20:37 20:38  20:40 20:43
21:00 21:01 21:02 21:03 21:04 21:05 21:06 21:07 21:08 21:10 21:13
21:30 21:31 21:32 21:33 21:34 21:35 21:36 21:37 21:38  21:40 21:43

2023.4.29 ik



	バスGW時刻表230429改正英語
	(修正2)バスGW時刻表230429改正(震災公演〜休日)英語

